E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
FIRE RATED LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL
▶	 DESIGN - FIRE RATED LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL has a
reinforced, heat resistant steel body, and a 2-hour fire resistance rating.

▶	 INSTALLATION - This fixture is Air Tight and IC rated so there is no
can or any other housing required. When installed in ceilings complying
to a fire rated building code (example: type-X gypsum), no additional
accessories are needed. It is also Wet Locations rated.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures
are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year
limited warranty along with ETL certification to guarantee top quality
products and safety!
Additionally, our fire rated fixtures are tested to comply with UL 263, ASTM
E119, and CAN ULC S101.
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxH) Airtight
JFR
ASD-JFR-4D12AC-WH 4 inch 12W 120 V TRIAC up to 840 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5" x 2" Yes
ASD-JFR-6D15AC-WH 6 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC up to 1,166 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 6-7/8" x 2" Yes
JFRB BAFFLE TRIM
ASD-JFRB-MV-4D12WH 4 inch 12W 120-277 V 0-10 V up to 921 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 5" x 2-3/16" Yes
ASD-JFRB-MV-6D15WH 6 inch 15W 120-277 V 0-10 V up to 1,197 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 6-7/8" x 2-1/4" Yes
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 3.
Model Watts 2,700 K 3,000 K 3,500 K 4,000 K 5,000 K
ASD-JFR-4D12AC-WH 12W 742 lm 785 lm 831 lm 840 lm 807 lm
ASD-JFR-6D15AC-WH 15W 1,086 lm 1,111 lm 1,162 lm 1,166 lm 1,119 lm

5,000K
BLD-HM15DBLD-HM08D
sold separately:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
JFR
ASD-JFR-4D12AC-WH 810128111485 12 13.6" x 12.4" x 8.1" 13.5 lbs 10810128111482
ASD-JFR-6D15AC-WH 810128111492 12 14.8" x 14.8" x 8.1" 18.1 lbs 10810128111499
JFRB BAFFLE TRIM
ASD-JFRB-MV-4D12WH 810128115049 6 12.4" x 7.1" x 8.7" 8.9 lbs 10810128115046
ASD-JFRB-MV-6D15WH 810128115056 6 14.8" x 7.7" x 8.1" 12.8 lbs 10810128115053
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
BLD-HM08D Battery back-up kit 8W 810128111508 10 17.1" x 14.6" x 11" 19.6 lbs 10810128111505
BLD-HM15D Battery back-up kit 15W 810050734882 10 17.8" x 13.5" x 9.5" 21.1 lbs 10810050734889
ASD-EMA15-NLS Smart battery back-up kit 15W 810128114356 10 20" x 15.4" x 12" 19.8 lbs 10810128114353
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with asymmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810050739344 4 14.1" x 10.2" x 3.8" 23.6 lbs 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate 18" with asymmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810128112826 4 18.9" x 10.2" x 3.8" 32 lbs 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with symmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810050739351 4 26.9" x 9.5" x 3.8" 26.4 lbs 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK New construction mounting plate with round holes and sliding clips 3-4-6" 810050739337 2 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 17 lbs 10810050739334
ASD-EC-10A-6PACK Extension сord 3PIN 10" 810128110471 10 7.7" x 6.1" x 5.3" 1.8 lbs 10810128110478
ASD-EC-20A-6PACK Extension сord 3PIN 20" 810128110488 10 7.7" x 6.1" x 7.3" 3.1 lbs 10810128110485